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REGISTRATION & OTHER FEES FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

SC/ST
GM/OBC (ELIG|BLE FOR SCHOLARSHIP CAT-I
STUDENTS) IF INCOME BELOW
UG COURSES Rs. 2,00,000/-

OTHE OTHE

REG OTHER REG REG

TOTAL R TOTAL R TOTAL
FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES i

A) Under Graduate Professional
Courses (BBA/ BCA/ B.Com, B.Sc
(Comp. Sci)/ BSW/ B.Ed/ B.P.Ed etc. 1800/- | 480/- | 2280/- | 900/- | 420/- 1320/- | 900/- | 480/- 1380/-
& other Professional Courses)(Govt.,
Govt. aided, Private)

B) Under Graduation Non-
Professional Courses (BA/ B.Sc/

B.Com etc. & other Non-Professional | 480/- | 480/- 960/- | 240/- | 420/- | 660/- | 240/- | 480/- 720/-
Courses)(Govt., Govt. aided,

Private)
Tuition fees for all affiliated colleges . 5 .
(Govt., Govt. aided, Private) As per collegiate Education circular (Ref. no. 3)
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RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVERSITY
VidyaSangama, National Highway — 04, Belagavi—591 156

Website: www.rcub.ac.in

E-mail: rcuregistrar@gmail.com
rcubacademic2010@gmail.com

DoDHI0 Saaleewad amgabods’ Frirlef

T M0 TRLNN/BRT/DTRTDORY/MR,3F Nent/2020-21/  DTOE:
= ) ) )

HH3nees

B

Phone: 0831-2565206,234,236
Fax: 0831-2565203
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®. 3 Other Fees /433 DO, Budget Head RPN FEN
No.
- 5 (GM/OBC/CAT-1) (SC/ST)
College Development Council Fees
1| moem epmn 20s @, 406 24.00 24.00
Career Guidance Service Fees
- WBREN TRNRFBEE Bewwo Y, 218 24.00 24.00
i :
3 553‘;“;3@;“ 205 48.00 50.00
Sports Development Fees
Rani Channmma University, Development Fees
S | w, O3amLoRE Samp By 216 RQA0 e
Poor students aid Fees
6 03 @U%@FTW 30 &Q% 206 24.00 24.00
Youth Festival Fees
7| canmmdeeds we, 813 48.00 50.00
Rani Channmma University Students’s Benefit
Scheme - ’
8 | RCUSBS)oor3 s DBITOOPT  DTHF 214 . 18.00 18.00
Bepro odnead
Students Welfare Fees
9 DTUHE TR Y 217 66.00 | i
Other Fees
10 (433) 219 120.00 120.00
TotalRs. | 480.00 | 420.00
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